麦可一科技
Mycoiltech
Hefei Mycoil Technology Co.,LTD 1/1
Email: sales@mycoiltech.com Skype ID: eshirui TEL:(+86)551 6619 6289 Website:www.mycoiltech.com
麦可一科技
Myco
ilte
ch

ax
1 2 3
5 6 7 8
MCT-ST5-48B31
MCT  YYWW
Bottom view
4
4
Schematics
MCT Part No.
115V-6Pin
MCT Part No.
115V/230V-8Pin
Secondary RMS Rating
Series Parallel
MCT-ST5-10B3 MCT-DST5-10B3 10V C.T. @ 1.2A 5V @ 2.4A
MCT-ST5-12B7 MCT-DST5-12B7 12.6V C.T. @ 1.0A 6.3V @ 2.0A
MCT-ST5-16B11 MCT-DST5-16B11 16V C.T.@ 0.8A 8V @ 1.6A
MCT-ST5-20B15 MCT-DST5-20B15 20V C.T. @ 0.6A 10V @ 1.2A
MCT-ST5-24B19 MCT-DST5-24B19 24V C.T. @ 0.5A 12V @ 1.0A
MCT-ST5-28B23 MCT-DST5-28B23 28V C.T. @ 0.42A 14V @ 0.84A
MCT-ST5-36B27 MCT-DST5-36B27 36V C.T. @ 0.35A 18V @ 0.7A
MCT-ST5-48B31 MCT-DST5-48B31 48V C.T. @ 0.25A 24V @ 0.5A
MCT-ST5-56B35 MCT-DST5-56B35 56V C.T. @ 0.22A 28V @ 0.44A
MCT-ST5-120B39 MCT-DST5-120B39 120V C.T. @ 0.1A 60V @ 0.2A
Start
8
N3
7